UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR SEATTLE, WASHINGTON

August 21, 2009

Case No.

Mon. 31

07-35585
08-30388
08-30414
08-35661
06-35397
08-35619
08-35739

Tue. 1

05-73070)
06-74756)
05-73522
08-70789
08-35704
08-30223)
09-30052)
06-35575
08-30024)
08-30398)
08-30404

August 31 - September 4, 2009

Title of Cause

9:00 a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom
Before: HAWKINS, McKEOWN, BYBEE, CJJ

Barela v. City of Woodland

United States v. Franetich

United States v. Matson

Taylor v. Astrue

Thol v. Waddington

Cell Therapuetics Inc. v. Lash Group Inc.
Bennett v. Gow

9:00 a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom
Before: HAWKINS, McKEOWN, BYBEE, CJJ

Barthold v. Holder

Kwong v. Holder
Delgado-Hernandez v. Holder
Stockwell v. Astrue

United States v. Maggi

United States v. Mann

Sherman v. Network Commerce, Inc.
United States v. Carpegna

United States v. Larson

Location of Hearing:

United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit
William K. Nakamura United States Courthouse
1010 Fifth Avenue

Seattle, WA 98104

Nature

Rights
Criminal
Criminal
Civil v. US
Habeas
Diversity
Rights

Imm Asy

Imm

Imm

Civil v. US
Criminal
Criminal
Federal
Criminal

Criminal

iz Picture ID required to enter Courthouse =1=

WwWWw.ca9.uscourts.gov

Origin

W. Wash
E. Wash
E. Wash
W. Wash
W. Wash
W. Wash
Oregon

N.Cal

N. Cal

C. Cal

W. Wash
Montana
Montana
W. Wash
Montana

Montana




UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR SEATTLE, WASHINGTON

Case No.

Wed. 2

08-35479
08-35699
08-70485
08-36010
08-35368
08-35400)
08-35863)

08-35427)
08-35537)
08-35641
08-30167

Thu. 3

08-30358
08-35518
08-35574
08-35683
08-35576)
08-35598)
08-35623)
08-35656)

Fri. 4

August 31 - September 4, 2009

Title of Cause

9:00 a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom
Before: HAWKINS, McKEOWN, BYBEE, CJJ

Lojas v. State of Washington
Heine-O'Brien v. Astrue

Adkison v. CIR

Weber v. Twin Bridges Sch. Dist.
Mackin v. City of Coeur D'Alene
Hoffman v. GEICO Insurance Co.

United States v. Witness

Traxler v. Multnomah County
United States v. Jones

9:00 a.m. 7" Floor Courtroom
Before: HAWKINS, McKEOWN, BYBEE, CJJ

United States v. Vargas-Victoria
Houden v. Todd

Brooks v. Citibank, N.A.

Campbell v. City of Boise

Keystone Fruit Marketing v. Brownfield

Terminal Freezers Inc. v. US Fire Ins. Co.

NO HEARINGS

Location of Hearing:

U.S. Court of Appeals

William K. Nakamura U.S. Courthouse
1010 Fifth Avenue

Seattle, WA 98104

iz Picture ID required to enter Courthouse == www.ca9.uscourts.gov

Nature

Rights
Civil v. US
Tax

Rights
Rights
Diversity

Civil v. US

Federal
Criminal

Criminal
Diversity
Federal
Rights
Diversity

Diversity

Origin

E. Wash
Montana
W. Wash
Montana
Idaho

Montana

W. Wash

Oregon
Oregon

Oregon
Montana
Oregon
Idaho

E. Wash

W. Wash




